
    

Summer Term – 2016/17 Hot Meals Order Timetable 
 

Menu Week  Week Commencing Order must be in by 9am on: 

1 Monday 24th April Wednesday 5th April 

2 Tuesday 2nd May Wednesday 26th April 

3 Monday  8th May Wednesday 3rd May  

4 Monday  15th May Wednesday10th May 

1 Monday 22nd May Wednesday 17th May 

 HALF TERM 

2 Tuesday 6th June Wednesday 24th May 

3 Monday 12th June Wednesday 7th  

4 Monday 19th June Wednesday 14th  

1 Monday 26th  June Wednesday 21st  

2 Monday 3rd July Wednesday 28th  

3 Monday 10th July Wednesday 5th  

4 Monday 17th July Wednesday 12th  

 EASTER HOLIDAYS 

1 w/c 4th September Wednesday 19th July 

   

 
 
 
school closed 

 

June 2017 

M T W Th F 

   1 2 

5 6 7 8 9 

12 13 14 15 16 

19 20 21 22 23 

26 27 28 29 30 

 

May 2017 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30 31   

 

April 2017 

M T W Th F 

3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14 

17 18 19 20 21 

24 25 26 27 28 

     

 

July 2017 

M T W Th F 

3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14 

17 18 19 20 21 

24 25 26 27 28 

     

 

PLEASE USE THIS SHEET TO MARK THE 
DATES FOR WHICH YOU HAVE ORDERED A 
MEAL AND KEEP FOR YOUR REFERENCE!! 

 

SCHOOL TRIPS  
If you discover that your child will be going out of 

school on a school trip, please remember to cancel any 
hot meal that you may already have ordered for that 
day.  If the order is not cancelled a packed lunch 

will be ordered.   

(For children in receipt of free school meals a packed 
lunch will automatically be provided). 

 
SICKNESS ABSENCE  

If your child is ill, we regret that we cannot refund 
payment for any hot meal ordered for the first day off 
sick; however if you think your child will be away for 

longer than this, you may request to cancel meals for 
the following day(s) provided we receive your request 

by 9.30am on the previous day. 
MENUS AND ORDER FORMS ARE AVAILABLE TO 

COLLECT FROM THE SCHOOL ENTRANCE FOYER, 
OR CAN BE DOWNLOADED FROM OUR SCHOOL 

WEBSITE: www.st-marys.poole.sch.uk 
 

COST: £2.85 per meal 

ONLINE PAYMENT 
Online Tucasi payment is preferred, to set up an 

account please obtain a pupil link code from the 

school, instructions to set up can be found on the 

school website 


